must be in writing and addressed to the National Head of Corporate Finance at Grant

Thornton Corporate Finance. We will endeavour to resolve all complaints within 30 days of

receiving the complaint. If the complaint has not been satisfactorily dealt with, the

complaint can be referred to the Financial Ombudsman Service who can be contacted at:

PO Box 579 – Collins Street West

Melbourne, VIC 8007

Telephone: 1800 335 405

Grant Thornton Corporate Finance is only responsible for the Report and this FSG. Grant

Thornton Corporate Finance will not respond in any way that might involve any provision

of financial product advice to any retail investor.

Contact Details

Grant Thornton Corporate Finance can be contacted by sending a letter to the following

address:

National Head of Corporate Finance

Grant Thornton Corporate Finance Pty Ltd

Level 17, 383 Kent Street

SYDNEY NSW 2000

Appendix 2
Historical and Pro-Forma Historical Consolidated Statements of Financial
Position as at 30 June 2016

 Note Reviewed Historical
as at 30 June 2016

$

Pro-Forma
Transactions as at 30

June 2016
$

Pro-Forma Historical
as at 30 June 2016

$

Current Assets

Cash and cash
equivalents

4
15,764 (235) 15,529

Trade and other
receivables

65 - 65

Financial assets  3,677 - 3,677

Other current assets  8 - 8

Total Current Assets  19,514 (235) 19,279

Total Assets  19,514 (235) 19,279

Current Liabilities

Trade and other
payables

73 - 73

Provisions  120 - 120

Total Current
Liabilities

193 - 193

Net Assets  19,321 (235) 19,086

Equity

Issued Capital  5 80,206 1 80,207

Reserves  11,377 - 11,377

Accumulated losses 6 (72,262) (236) (72,498)

Total Equity  19,321 (235) 19,086

The above statement should be read in accordance with the accompanying notes. New Guinea Energy Limited’s
audited accounts for the previous 3 years are available on the ASX announcements platform, located at
www.asx.com.au using the company code NGE.

http://www.asx.com.au/

Notes to the Historical and Pro-Forma Historical Consolidated Statements of Financial
Position as at 30 June 2016

Note 1 – Pro-Forma Transactions and Assumptions

The Pro-Forma Historical Consolidated Statement of Financial Position incorporates the following
assumptions and transactions as if they had occurred at 30 June 2016: